The Harmonet Reporter

S.P.E.B.S.QS.A.

Contest Scores

HARMONET SCORING SUMMARY, Ontario District Quartet Contest

SPEBSQSA,

1

3

N

(&)

(=)

~

o]

©

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Common Knowledge
The Heart Of A Rose
Ain"t Misbehavin®
Who"11 Dry Your Tears When You Cry
Happy Go Lucky Lane

Pastime
1 Can"t Give You Anything But Love
Last Night Was The End OfThe World
The Moment I Saw Your Eyes
May 1 Never Love Again

"Bob®"s "Yer Uncle™
Just A Song At Twilight
Walkin® My Baby Medley
Alabama Jubilee
Slow Boat To China

Mirage
Baby, Won"t You Please Come Home
There®s No One But You
The Story Of The Rose
Sam, The Old Accordian Man

The Wave
For The Sake Of Auld Lang Syne
Take Me To The Land Of Jazz
You Must Have Been A Beautiful Baby
Last Night On The Back Porch

The Accidentals
1"m Happy
When 1 Lost You
Caroline, I"m Coming Back To You
Moonlight Becomes You

High Time
Zing! Went The Strings Of My Heart
Don"t Blame Me
Old St. Louie
So Long, Mother

Tribute
The Melody Lingers On
Make “Em Laugh
Rockabye Your Baby With A Dixie Melody
Fit As A Fiddle

For The Love Of Pete
The Melody Lingers On
My Wild Irish Rose
There®s A New Gang On The Corner
When You And 1 Were Young, Maggie

Just Imagine
You"re The One 1 Care For
I1"m Sitting On Top Of The World
I Will Love You "Til The End Of Time
Baby Face

Spectacle
There Never Was A Gang Like Mine
Falling In Love With You

King"s Highway
I Didn"t Want To Fall
Back In Dad And Mother®"s Days

Still Under Warranty
Grandmother®s Love Letters
When You And I Were Young, Maggie

Rhapsody
On A Wonderful Day Like Today
Stars Fell On Alabama

Tickety-Boo
When You And 1 Were Young, Maggie
Memories

Natural High
I Didn"t Want To Fall
Old St. Louie

Flatout
My Buddy
Grandma“®s Boy

Inc., Toronto, Ontario, October 24, 1998

152
146
140
138

138
146
136
137

141
139
126
132

136
129
144
144

134
128
131
127

134
135
133
129

99
111
141
140

130
131
125
111

127
122
140
142

113
111
116
114

114
124

111
108

112
109

96
87

105
103

98
89

105
108

151
153
151
148

145
149
141
148

156
161
141
142

147
136
142
136

144
143
146
141

144
138
125
126

133
133
132
129

137
134
127
128

126
125
134
133

126
119
114
120

107
112

107
104

100
105

111
107

104
101

108
101

99
97

150
159
145
147

150
146
148
143

142
148
143
141

145
129
142
141

130
127
131
128

143
145
123
122

136
129
137
139

142
136
123
121

115
114
115
115

118
116
114
110

107
111

108
95

101
103

112
113

104
103

111
95

94
90

1780
74.2%

1727
72.0%

1712
71.3%

1671
69.6%

1610
67.1%

1597
66.5%

1559
65.0%

1545
64._4%

1508
62.8%

1391
58.0%

675

56.3%

633
52.8%

630
52.5%

626
52.2%

620
51.7%

602
50.2%

593
49 .4%

FINALS/SEMI-FINALS

http://www.harmonize.ws/HarmonetReporter/scores/1998/Fall/Quartet/ONT98DOT.HTM

Page 1 of 2

MUS PRE

8/5/2013



The Harmonet Reporter

17 Graytones (S)

When You And I Were Young, Maggie 99 98 96 593

In The Good Old Summertime 101 98 101 49.4%
19 Uptown Review

Meet Me In Rosetime Rosie 94 94 96 556

Sing Me That Song Again 92 94 86 46.3%

Graytones is the District Senior Quartet Champion
Spectacle is the Novice Quartet Champion

PANEL: ADMINISTRATOR MUSIC PRESENTATION SINGING
D. Belote-DIX D. Driscoll-SWD S. Schneider-SWD D. Flinn-JAD
J. Ramsey-JAD J. Taylor-FWD  W. Wright-ILL B. Wachter-MAD

** DISCLAIMER ** DISCLAIMER ** DISCLAIMER ** DISCLAIMER ** DISCLAIMER **

The scores listed above have been hand-entered by Steve Tremper, who
assumes all responsibility for typo"s and other unintentional errors.
When in doubt, please refer to the OFFICIAL published score sheets from
each District contest for actual scores.

Please contact Steve at HarmonetReporter@yahoo.com with any corrections.

@ Return to the 1998 Scores Main Page
@ Return to the Scores Main Page
@ Return to the Harmonet Reporter Home Page

http://www.harmonize.ws/HarmonetReporter/scores/1998/Fall/Quartet/ONT98DOT.HTM

Page 2 of 2

8/5/2013



