

S.P.E.B.S.Q.S.A.

Contest Scores

HARMONET SCORING SUMMARY, Ontario District Quartet Contest SPEBSQSA, Inc., Toronto, Ontario, October 24, 1998

SPEBSQSA, Inc., Toronto, Ontario, October 24, 1998		FINALS/SEMI-FINALS	MUS PRE
1 Common Knowledge			
The Heart Of A Rose Ain't Misbehavin'	152 151 150 1780 146 153 159 74.2%		
Who'll Dry Your Tears When You Cry	140 151 145		
Happy Go Lucky Lane	138 148 147		
2 Pastime			
I Can't Give You Anything But Love	138 145 150 1727		
Last Night Was The End OfThe World The Moment I Saw Your Eyes	146 149 146 72.0% 136 141 148		
May I Never Love Again	137 148 143		
3 "Bob's 'Yer Uncle"			
Just A Song At Twilight	141 156 142 1712		
Walkin' My Baby Medley	139 161 148 71.3%		
Alabama Jubilee Slow Boat To China	126 141 143 132 142 141		
4 Mirage Baby, Won't You Please Come Home	136 147 145 1671		
There's No One But You	129 136 129 69.6%		
The Story Of The Rose	144 142 142 144 136 141		
Sam, The Old Accordian Man	144 136 141		
5 The Wave			
For The Sake Of Auld Lang Syne Take Me To The Land Of Jazz	134 144 130 1610 128 143 127 67 1%		
You Must Have Been A Beautiful Baby	128 143 127 67.1% 131 146 131		
Last Night On The Back Porch	127 141 128		
6 The Accidentals			
I'm Happy	134 144 143 1597		
When I Lost You Caroline, I'm Coming Back To You	135 138 145 66.5% 133 125 123		
Moonlight Becomes You	129 126 122		
7 High Time			
Zing! Went The Strings Of My Heart	99 133 136 1559		
Don't Blame Me	111 133 129 65.0%		
Old St. Louie So Long, Mother	141 132 137 140 129 139		
bo long, mother	110 125 135		
8 Tribute	130 137 142 1545		
The Melody Lingers On Make 'Em Laugh	131 134 136 64.4%		
Rockabye Your Baby With A Dixie Melody	125 127 123		
Fit As A Fiddle	111 128 121		
9 For The Love Of Pete			
The Melody Lingers On My Wild Irish Rose	127 126 115 1508 122 125 114 62.8%		
There's A New Gang On The Corner	140 134 115		
When You And I Were Young, Maggie	142 133 115		
10 Just Imagine			
You're The One I Care For	113 126 118 1391		
I'm Sitting On Top Of The World I Will Love You 'Til The End Of Time	111 119 116 58.0% 116 114 114		
Baby Face	114 120 110		
11 Spectacle			
There Never Was A Gang Like Mine	114 107 107 675		
Falling In Love With You	124 112 111 56.3%		
12 King's Highway			
I Didn't Want To Fall	111 107 108 633		
Back In Dad And Mother's Days	108 104 95 52.8%		
13 Still Under Warranty			
Grandmother's Love Letters	112 100 101 630		
When You And I Were Young, Maggie	109 105 103 52.5%		
14 Rhapsody			
On A Wonderful Day Like Today Stars Fell On Alabama	96 111 112 626 87 107 113 52.2%		
Stars reir on Arabama	07 107 113 32.2%		
15 Tickety-Boo	105 104 104 600		
When You And I Were Young, Maggie Memories	105 104 104 620 103 101 103 51.7%		
	· · · · · ·		
16 Natural High I Didn't Want To Fall	98 108 111 602		
Old St. Louie	89 101 95 50.2%		
17 Platout			
17 Flatout My Buddy	105 99 94 593		
Grandma's Boy	108 97 90 49.4%		

- Return to the 1998 Scores Main Page
- Return to the Scores Main Page
- Return to the Harmonet Reporter Home Page